
Sand Creek Raiders

Shoot Date: 3/24/2024

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

#Name? #Name?

March 2024
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Buckshot Sentenza GF 27.24 28.31 30.11 43.73 26.84 32.06 188.291 1

Blanco Perro BW 46.36 33.89 46.48 43.11 30.99 34.55 235.382 1

Ima Bea Fine BWL 33.71 32.24 42.23 46.74 34.39 46.47 235.783 1

Quinn Chester JG 31.43 43.83 50.73 37.52 36.93 36.20 236.644 1

Pawnee Bill CC 35.61 29.31 58.58 41.96 34.69 40.21 240.365 1

Dead Eye Raith WRA 35.27 41.26 57.77 40.98 41.74 42.96 259.986 1

Doc Holidaily COW 44.67 47.17 40.27 37.46 51.63 55.00 276.207 1

J W Bones SS 63.52 39.75 59.50 49.13 42.25 41.27 295.428 1

Julien Van Pelt 22 52.06 43.60 62.51 51.46 45.26 41.55 296.449 1

Dr Shultz GF 66.47 49.75 67.36 47.97 49.93 44.29 325.7710 2

Turtle Creek Murray SSD 71.52 41.27 53.95 51.84 57.59 69.82 345.9911 1

Ruger Kid COW 54.83 54.44 56.59 53.97 83.10 63.54 366.4712 2

Stove Pipe FCD 41.84 199.99 36.00 53.04 45.20 61.29 437.3613 1

Flicker ES 79.77 63.79 78.77 72.13 109.99 119.61 524.0614 1

Whiskey Jim SSD 74.14 67.87 112.83 110.10 78.95 91.74 535.6315 2

Scrappy 49er 70.43 99.77 106.38 102.55 110.45 103.81 593.3916 1

Madame Sassy L49 111.21 107.81 137.09 111.95 116.64 96.70 681.4017 1

Rochelle Chiles 22L 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 1,194.0018 1

Total Shooters 18
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Stage 6 
Timek

Totals 
Time 

3/24/2024

Match Final

#Name? Page 1 of 1

Sand Creek Raiders

March 2024

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 22 Caliber

Julien Van Pelt 52.06 43.60 62.51 51.46 45.26 41.55 296.441 9

Category: Ladies 22 Caliber

Rochelle Chiles 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 199.00 1,194.001 18

Category: 49er

Scrappy 70.43 99.77 106.38 102.55 110.45 103.81 593.391 16

Category: Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

Turtle Creek Murray 71.52 41.27 53.95 51.84 57.59 69.82 345.991 11

Whiskey Jim 74.14 67.87 112.83 110.10 78.95 91.74 535.632 15

Category: B-Western

Blanco Perro 46.36 33.89 46.48 43.11 30.99 34.55 235.381 2

Category: Classic Cowboy

Pawnee Bill 35.61 29.31 58.58 41.96 34.69 40.21 240.361 5

Category: Cowboy

Doc Holidaily 44.67 47.17 40.27 37.46 51.63 55.00 276.201 7

Ruger Kid 54.83 54.44 56.59 53.97 83.10 63.54 366.472 12

Category: Elder Statesman (70 +)

Flicker 79.77 63.79 78.77 72.13 109.99 119.61 524.061 14

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Stove Pipe 41.84 199.99 36.00 53.04 45.20 61.29 437.361 13

Category: Silver Senior (65 +)

J W Bones 63.52 39.75 59.50 49.13 42.25 41.27 295.421 8

Category: Wrangler (36 +)

Dead Eye Raith 35.27 41.26 57.77 40.98 41.74 42.96 259.981 6

Category: Gunfighter

Buckshot Sentenza 27.24 28.31 30.11 43.73 26.84 32.06 188.291 1

Dr Shultz 66.47 49.75 67.36 47.97 49.93 44.29 325.772 10

Category: Junior Girl (14 - 16)

Quinn Chester 31.43 43.83 50.73 37.52 36.93 36.20 236.641 4

Category: Ladies 49er

Madame Sassy 111.21 107.81 137.09 111.95 116.64 96.70 681.401 17

Category: Ladies B-Western

Ima Bea Fine 33.71 32.24 42.23 46.74 34.39 46.47 235.781 3

Total Shooters 18
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3/24/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 1 of 3

Sand Creek Raiders

March 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Buckshot Sentenza

27.24 28.31 30.11 43.73 26.84 32.06 188.29

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

22.0621.8428.7330.1123.3122.24
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Blanco Perro

46.36 33.89 46.48 43.11 30.99 34.55 235.38

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

34.5530.9938.1141.4833.8941.36

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

220.38

15

0

0

B-Western

2
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Ima Bea Fine

33.71 32.24 42.23 46.74 34.39 46.47 235.78

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

31.4734.3941.7442.2332.2433.71
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Ladies B-Western
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Quinn Chester

31.43 43.83 50.73 37.52 36.93 36.20 236.64

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

31.2031.9337.5245.7333.8326.43
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Junior Girl (14 - 16)

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Pawnee Bill

35.61 29.31 58.58 41.96 34.69 40.21 240.36

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

30.2129.6936.9648.5829.3130.61
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Classic Cowboy

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Dead Eye Raith

35.27 41.26 57.77 40.98 41.74 42.96 259.98

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

37.9636.7440.9857.7736.2635.27
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Wrangler (36 +)

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Doc Holidaily

44.67 47.17 40.27 37.46 51.63 55.00 276.20

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.0036.6337.4640.2732.1734.67
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Cowboy

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J W Bones

63.52 39.75 59.50 49.13 42.25 41.27 295.42

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

36.2737.2544.1349.5039.7553.52
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Silver Senior (65 +)

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Julien Van Pelt

52.06 43.60 62.51 51.46 45.26 41.55 296.44

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

41.5545.2651.4662.5143.6052.06
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3/24/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 2 of 3

Sand Creek Raiders

March 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Dr Shultz

66.47 49.75 67.36 47.97 49.93 44.29 325.77

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

44.2944.9347.9747.3639.7536.47
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Turtle Creek Murray

71.52 41.27 53.95 51.84 57.59 69.82 345.99

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

49.8252.5951.8453.9541.2761.52
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Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ruger Kid

54.83 54.44 56.59 53.97 83.10 63.54 366.47

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

63.5458.1053.9756.5949.4449.83
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Cowboy

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Stove Pipe

41.84 199.99 36.00 53.04 45.20 61.29 437.36

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

36.2930.2038.0436.00199.9926.84
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Frontier Cartridge Duelist

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Flicker

79.77 63.79 78.77 72.13 109.99 119.61 524.06

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

54.6149.9967.1378.7763.7974.77
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Elder Statesman (70 +)

14

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Whiskey Jim

74.14 67.87 112.83 110.10 78.95 91.74 535.63

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

71.7463.9585.1087.8357.8764.14
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Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

15

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Scrappy

70.43 99.77 106.38 102.55 110.45 103.81 593.39

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

88.8180.4587.5571.3884.7770.43
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49er

16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Madame Sassy

111.21 107.81 137.09 111.95 116.64 96.70 681.40

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

86.7091.64101.95112.0997.8191.21
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Ladies 49er
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Rochelle Chiles
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Misses: 0

Penalties: 0
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3/24/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2
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Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 3 of 3

Sand Creek Raiders

March 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

27Misses: 17 25 19

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

42 43

Penalties: 0 0 1 1 1 1

55.78 63.23 64.51 60.54 54.20 55.28Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0



Sand Creek Raiders

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
#Name? #Name?

March 2024

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Buckshot Sentenza1 27.24

Quinn Chester2 31.43

Ima Bea Fine3 33.71

Dead Eye Raith4 35.27

Pawnee Bill5 35.61

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Buckshot Sentenza1 28.31

Pawnee Bill2 29.31

Ima Bea Fine3 32.24

Blanco Perro4 33.89

J W Bones5 39.75

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Buckshot Sentenza1 30.11

Stove Pipe2 36.00

Doc Holidaily3 40.27

Ima Bea Fine4 42.23

Blanco Perro5 46.48

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Doc Holidaily1 37.46

Quinn Chester2 37.52

Dead Eye Raith3 40.98

Pawnee Bill4 41.96

Blanco Perro5 43.11

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Buckshot Sentenza1 26.84

Blanco Perro2 30.99

Ima Bea Fine3 34.39

Pawnee Bill4 34.69

Quinn Chester5 36.93

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Buckshot Sentenza1 32.06

Blanco Perro2 34.55

Quinn Chester3 36.20

Pawnee Bill4 40.21

J W Bones5 41.27



STAGE ONE / TWO 
 

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered. 
Rifle:  Loaded with 10 rounds, staged on the right table 
Shotgun:  Staged on the left table minimum 4 rounds on person. 

Shooter begins at the right table with hands at low surrender. Indicate ready by 
saying, “VIVA LOS AMIGOS!”   
At the signal, engage the 5 rifle targets with 2 shots each (no double taps). Move 
WITH YOUR RIFLE to the left table. Make rifle safe and engage shotgun targets 
until down (min 4 rounds). Make shotgun safe at left table. Move to the log and 
engage the targets in the same manner as with rifle (2 rounds each, no double 
taps).  
 
2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered. 
Rifle:  Loaded with 10 rounds, held at port arms 
Shotgun:  Staged on the left table minimum 4 rounds on person. 

Shooter begins behind the right table with rifle at port arms. Indicate ready by 
saying, “TELL US WE WILL DIE LIKE DOGS!”   
At the signal, engage the rifle targets with a 1-2-4-2-1 sweep (clockwise or 
counter clockwise) starting with either bottom target. Move WITH YOUR RIFLE 
to the left table and engage shotgun targets until down (min 4 rounds). Move to 
the log and engage the pistol targets in the same manner as with rifle. Holster 



anchor 

STAGE THREE / FOUR 
 

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered. 
Rifle:  Loaded with 10 rounds, in hand 
Shotgun:  Staged on the left table minimum 6 rounds on person. 

Shooter begins with rifle touching cactus. Indicate ready by saying, “OH 
GREAT! REAL BULLETS!”   
At the signal, engage the 3 rifle targets with an Anchored Single Tap Nevada 
Sweep starting with the anchor. Move WITH YOUR RIFLE to the right table. 
Make rifle safe and engage shotgun targets with min 4 rounds. MOVE WITH 
YOUR SHOTGUN to the left table and engage the targets with a min of 2 rounds. 
Move to the log and engage the targets in the same manner as with rifle.  
 
2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered. 
Rifle:  Loaded with 10 rounds, in hand 
Shotgun:  Staged on the either table minimum 6 rounds on person. 

Shooter begins behind the cactus with rifle at the ready. Indicate ready by saying, 
“TIME FOR PLAN B!”   
At the signal, sweep the rifle targets in a 3-3-3-1 pattern with the last shot on the 
bottom target. Move WITH YOUR RIFLE to the shotgun table. M-R-S on table 
and engage shotgun targets until down. Move to the other table to engage 
remaining shotgun targets (min 6 rounds total). M-SG-S and move to the log. 
Engage the pistol targets in the same manner as with rifle. Holster 



STAGE FIVE / SIX 
 

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered. 
Rifle:  Loaded with 10 rounds, staged on the center table 
Shotgun:  Staged on either table, minimum 4 rounds on person. 

Shooter begins with hands at low surrender at the position of your choice. Indicate 
ready by saying, “WHAT, ARE GRINGOS FALLING FROM THE SKY?” 
Weapons may be fired in any order, rifle not last. 
Rifle: From center table– Sweep targets in a 3-4-3 pattern. 
Pistols: From fence- Sweep targets in a 3-4-3 pattern. 
Shotgun: From right table– engage 4 targets with a minimum of 4 rounds. 
 
 
2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered. 
Rifle:  Loaded with 10 rounds, staged on the center table 
Shotgun:  Staged on either table, minimum 4 rounds on person. 

Shooter begins with hands touching gun(s) at the position of your choice. Indicate 
ready by saying, “I’LL COME BACK SOMEDAY.” 
Weapons may be fired in any order, rifle not last. 
Rifle: From center table– Continuous Nevada Sweep, double tapping the center 
target on each pass (1-2-2-3-2-2-1-2-2-3). 
Pistols: From fence– Continuous Nevada Sweep, double tapping the center target 
on each pass (1-2-2-3-2-2-1-2-2-3). 
Shotgun: From right table– engage 4 targets with a minimum of 4 rounds. 
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